Snohomish County Council



Legislation Details

File #: 2024-0855 **Version**: 1

Type: Motion Status: Approved

File created: 5/1/2024 In control: Administrative Session

On agenda: 5/14/2024 Final action: 5/14/2024

Title: Motion 24-206, authorizing the County Executive to sign Change Order Number CO-08 to Bid PW-23-

013SB with Bayley Construction, LP for the Third Floor Elections Ballot Facility Remodel

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Motion 24-206, 2. Staff Report, 3. Change Order 8 - SIGNED, 4. Change Order 7, 5. Change Order

6, 6. Change Order 5, 7. Change Order 4, 8. Change Order 3, 9. Change Order 2, 10. Change Order 1, 11. Change Order Tracking, 12. Addendums 1-5, 13. Agreement, 14. Certificate of Insurance, 15. Motion 23-248, 16. Invitation to Bid, 17. Bid Proposal, 18. Bid Award Letter, 19. Specifications Table of

Contents, 20. Drawing Cover Sheet, 21. Motion Assignment Slip

DateVer.Action ByActionResult5/14/20241Administrative SessionApprovedPass